Bulli: 14 May 2024

R1

14:44

Ladbrokes Odds Surge Maiden Heat 1 Maiden

Series H
Maiden 340m

NAME

SOEHEmeI'&EIH

hty Luck
Bhg sy Lucky

Perez Bale
Black D

Glitzy Ethics
Blue B

Pride And Power
Wh & Blk D

\marklin‘ Chic

&Blk B

R3
15:19

EHEwHwIi{’IH

Chill Out Chick
Red Fwn B

Whitewash
Wh &Rd Fn D

Little Demon
Black B

Mini Whiskey (SCR)
Graceful Ethics (SCR)

Bulli Tuesday's Get on

4th/5th Grade 340m

NAME

ngelo

Red di D

Magical Ethics
Black B

Brockg's Ethics
Brindle

EIsne s Eth|cs

Red

Vacant Box

All

Lit Up

Blue D

Towering Lar
Black D 8 vy

Express Ethics

Re

)
(6]

16:06

oo~ i o BN ~ RECE b ) |

Fwn D

TRAINER

Lewis Galea
Beau Williamson
David Smith
Joseph Scerri
Peter Mantach
Emma Kitchen
Allen Williams

Mackayla Clarke

Keith Pedrana

David Smith

TRAINER

David Smith
David Smith
David Smith

David Smith

Paul Heckel
Brett Smith

David Smith

Tle Electrical Wollongong 1-3 Win

5th Grade 472m

NAME

Virtuous Circle
Blue B

Ashby Doha
Black Dy

Jackknifed

Fawn D

Sti
Blu

IIH
Il Happy

Vacant Box
War Port

Red

BdI D

Reactlon Jaxon

Red B

Do

minator Dan

Black D

TRAINER

Lakis Michael
Allan Manwaring
Christine Proctor

Garry Coles

Neville Brown
Mitchell Conquest

Jennifer Brown

Kennel closes 13:59

PRIZE MONEY $1,890
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

7665

4626

3F47

8636

3672

4467

56
77

BEST T/D

20.03

20.32

20.77

NBT

20.33

NBT

NBT

20.05

NBT
20.28

PRIZE MONEY $2,590
$1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100

LAST 4

5352

4472

3175

5162

4476

4313

3821

BEST T/D

19.16

19.30

19.29

19.18

19.25

19.16

18.92

PRIZE MONEY $3,210
$660 - $450 - $100

$2K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

LAST 4

5667

5424

1423

5631

12

4744

1422

BEST T/D

26.56

NBT

26.59

NBT

NBT

NBT

26.50

R2
15:01

Maiden Series H

8©EHEME‘MI$§IH

Maiden 340m

NAME
Copernicus
Wh & Blk D

JoIIy Ethics
Blue B

V|IIa§e Girl
Black

Farmer Russell
Wh & Blk D

Sin Rap Beast
Blue D

Kodiak Bear
Wh & BIk D

Wavering Light
Black D gLig

Taken Heart
Black D

Glowing Ethics (SCR)
Mini Whiskey (SCR)

R4
15:46

Gcnsw
5th Grade 340m

oo~ i o B ~ AU O ) |

NAME
Dark As Dawn
Wht & Fwn B

Kiwi Dawn
Black B

Maestro Ethics
Blue D

Fortune Cookie
Wh &Rd Fn B

Vacant Box
Mattapan
Wh & Blue D

Fearless Ethics
Black D

Hot Pockets
Black B

R6
16:27

5th Grade 400m

SOEHE‘“H‘»H\EIH

NAME
Our Boy Duke
Brindle D

Redshift Whiskey
Blue BdI B

Clt¥ Girl

Blac|

Sublime Warrior
Black D

Few And Far
Black D

Mellcat Kiss
Black B

Aussie Che
Black D vy

hty Ranger
Bla§< y 8

Chill Out Jack (SCR)
Benji's Button (SCR)

N

.com.au

Ladbrokes Blackbook Maiden Heat 2

TRAINER

Peter Mantach
David Smith
Randall Walter
Sam Sultana
Shaun Parnis
Ruth Matic
Steven Nash

Keith Pedrana

David Smith

Keith Pedrana

TRAINER

Keith Pedrana
Keith Pedrana
David Smith

Raymond Maitland

Ruth Matic
David Smith

Jennifer Maitland

Ladbrokes Bulli Battlers

TRAINER

Raymond Thomas
Mitchell Dickson
Garry Erwin
Robert Hancock
Ruth Matic

Garry Erwin

Beau Williamson

Lewis Galea

Ronald Marsden

John Smart

PRIZE MONEY $1,890

$1.2K - $340 -

LAST 4

5467

656

6544

232

5233

2362

3342

67
56

$250 - $100

BEST T/D

20.19

19.85

NBT

20.21

NBT

19.42

19.82

20.15

20.57
NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

6552

5571

3221

5355

3136

5175

4186

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

19.73

NBT

19.77

19.62

19.45

PRIZE MONEY $2,410

$1.5K - $460 -

LAST 4

2547

5556

4667

3786

4444

8745

6768

6888

6825
2876

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

22.65

NBT

22.77

NBT

22.58

23.04

23.02

22.72

22.38
22.62
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Bulli: 14 May 2024

R7
16:49
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NAME
leplng Teresa

Brind

Br|II|ant Light

Fawn D

Denali Bear (SCR)

Hunker Down
Black D

Rosa Marie (SCR)

Sweet Redemption

Black B

Shinkansen
Red Fwn D

Disco Tommy
Black D

Bad Bart
Blue BdI D

(into 5)
Curse Of Cod
Black D

(into 3)

R9

17:30

NAME

Exclusive Wave
Black B

=== Run Like Bolt
Lt BdI D

3
4]

5
6|
7|
H

g

Awesome Ethics
Blue BdI D

Beers And Banter
Red Bdl D

Lost Linkin
Black D

Wally Wombat
Black

Spiral Flame
Black D

Hlt The Post
&BIk D

Big Shot (SCR)

R11

18:14

NAME

Mr. Taylor
Black D Y

= Blue Mojito

Blue B

Whiskey Dawn

Fawn B

leeer Patrol

Blac

Magic Wave
Bdl & Wh D

hty Seven
Bla§< Y

Lucky Winner
W & Blue Bd D

Doonside Deadly
Black D

Benji's Button (SCR)

Bad Bart (SCR)

Ladbrokes Communities
5th Grade 400m

Ladbrokes Racing Club
5th Grade 472m

Bulli Racing Tuesdays
5th Grade 400m

TRAINER

Jason Magri

George Tyrpenou
Ruth Matic
Hagob Tatian
Joseph Scerri

Lakis Michael
Mackayla Clarke
Christopher Nutt
Neville Brown

Neville Brown

TRAINER

Victor Sultana
Christopher Nutt
David Smith
Christine Proctor
Robert Blakely

Victor Sultana

Christopher Lovelee

Peter Mantach

Christine Proctor

TRAINER

Mitchell Conquest
Mary Hughes
Keith Pedrana
Darren Sultana
Christine Proctor
Lewis Galea

John Callaughan

Lewis Galea

John Smart

Neville Brown

$1.5K -

Kennel closes 13:59

LAST 4

6266

5242

41

1113

4583

3135

"

6777

4518

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

BEST T/D

22.89

22.69

NBT

22.58

NBT

22.82

NBT

NBT

22.49

22.42

PRIZE MONEY $3,210
$2K - $660 - $450 - $100

LAST 4

1421

1166

8152

6215

1373

1312

3411

3143

3145

LAST 4

3222

1168

6115

2254

4F42

2345

1517

5211

2876
7775

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

26.05

26.40

26.23

26.57

26.48

26.41

26.36

26.48

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $2,410
$460 - $350 - $100

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

NBT

22.61

22.28

22.80

22.57

22.52

22.62
22.49
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R
17:§9 5th Grade 340m
NAME

hty S h
Ba§< y Savanna

Non Stop Nash
Brindle D

Zambora Blaster
Black

Not So Silent
Black D

Federal Viper

Black

Pink Panama
Red Fwn B

Eagle Express
BIa%(D P

Banjo's Express
Blueg P

Blazing Amazon (SCR)

Miss Narla (SCR)

R10 Bulli No.1 for Events
17:52 | 4th/5th Grade 400m
NAME

=
O,

3
4]

5
6|
[]

9

Me Me Celebrity

Black

Tlggerlong Amy

Blue B

Purify Virtuoso
Black

Snowman
Blue BdI D

Doonside Lewis
Black D

Probation
Black D

Rebel Garth
Wh & Blue D

Still Water

Blue D

Curse Of Cod (SCR)
Chill Out Jack (SCR)

N

.com.au

Punters Love Bulli 1-3 Win Final 1-3 Wins F

TRAINER

Lewis Galea
Nathan Summers
Garry Erwin
Victor Sultana
Shawn Wilkinson
John Callaughan
Chris O'Brien

Garry Edwards

Mitchell Dickson
John Grech

TRAINER

David Smith
Margaret Keys
George Micallef
John Smart

Lewis Galea
Christopher Brennen
Garry Coles

Garry Coles

Neville Brown

Ronald Marsden

PRIZE MONEY $2,910

$2K - $460 -

LAST 4

5643

7443

2363

6531

2222

6171

1522

4314

FA75
7765

$350 - $100

BEST T/D

19.41

19.81

19.48

19.27

19.62

19.59

19.52

19.35

20.03
19.70

PRIZE MONEY $2,590

$1.6K - $500 -

LAST 4

5422

8745

8473

6345

nm

2258

6344

5274

5187
6825

$390 - $100

BEST T/D

22.46

NBT

22.37

22.89

22.23

22.34

22.18

22.37

22.42
22.38
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